
Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat

1 264 VS Secret Code Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium

2 108 Ice Ice Lazy Dunja Klein Germany

3 158 First Hot Step Sandra Thiel Germany

4 209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Sophie Gotthold Germany

5 160 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Germany

6 368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium

7 214 Scotch An Roses Silke Froehlich Germany

8 272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany

9 493 Blue Pearls Only Ursula Bieri Switzerland

10 106 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Germany

Junior Trail Open

Internationaler DQHA Champion



Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

160 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Germany 73,5 73 74 72,5

106 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 72,5 73 74,5 71

137 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands 74 68,5 70,5 71,5

264 VS Secret Code Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 72 70,5 69,5 71

209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Sophie Gotthold Germany 71 70,5 70 71

272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany 71,5 68,5 69 70

495 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Switzerland 71 67 71,5 69

115 Niteingale Manuela Berg Germany 70 68,5 71 68

493 Blue Pearls Only Ursula Bieri Switzerland 68 68 68,5 68,5

214 Scotch An Roses Silke Froehlich Germany 67,5 69 69 67,5

158 First Hot Step Sandra Thiel Germany 68,5 68 69 67

441 Harley Invitation Regula And Christian Tanner Switzerland 66,5 68,5 67,5 64,5

446 RR Certain Glamour Poul Haukrog Moller Denmark 66 67,5 67 66

108 Ice Ice Lazy Dunja Klein Germany 67 65,5 66,5 67

368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium 70 63 64 66,5

292 Onehotstreak Quarter Horses 4-You Germany 66,5 63,5 65 65

288 Big Booty Judy Oliver Sturm Germany 66,5 62,5 64,5 64

364 HQ Commanders Jetset Susanne Roessner Germany 64 61,5 66,5 64

406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium 64 62,5 63,5 64

128 Elegance In Style Nikola Buerig Germany 65 62 64 60,5

116 Dress N Pearls Frank Birden Luxembourg 63 59,5 63 61

369 Potentializing Markus V Pfeifer Germany 63,5 60 58 62

409 Skip The Drama Evelyn Benz Germany 63 57,5 61,5 61

337 I Am With You Nicolas Doitrand France 55 53 56,5 54,5

487 Lady Dress Absolute Jocelyne Bertaud France 53 50 52 51,5

117 No Doubt Im Fancy Sandra Bochartz Germany 0 0 0 0

464 A Good Technique Miriam Or Larissa Rohr Germany 0 0 0 0

246 Designed By Moonlite Uwe Towet Germany 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Junior Trail Open



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sabina Henning Germany 73,5 73 74 72,5 293

106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 72,5 73 74,5 71 291

137 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands Marleen Coppens Netherlands 74 68,5 70,5 71,5 284,5

264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 72 70,5 69,5 71 283

209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark Sophie Gotthold Germany 71 70,5 70 71 282,5

272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Germany Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany 71,5 68,5 69 70 279

495 A Good Sunset Elif Schleiniger Switzerland Pia Schorno Switzerland 71 67 71,5 69 278,5

115 Niteingale Manuela Berg Germany Manuela Berg Germany 70 68,5 71 68 277,5

493 Blue Pearls Only Elif Schleiniger Switzerland Ursula Bieri Switzerland 68 68 68,5 68,5 273

214 Scotch An Roses Anna Guerlich Germany Silke Froehlich Germany 67,5 69 69 67,5 273

158 First Hot Step Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sandra Thiel Germany 68,5 68 69 67 272,5

441 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Germany Regula And Christian Tanner Switzerland 66,5 68,5 67,5 64,5 267

446 RR Certain Glamour Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark Poul Haukrog Moller Denmark 66 67,5 67 66 266,5

108 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 67 65,5 66,5 67 266

368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium Sylvie Peeters Belgium 70 63 64 66,5 263,5

292 Onehotstreak Angelina Siemon Germany Quarter Horses 4-You Germany 66,5 63,5 65 65 260

288 Big Booty Judy Manuela Sturm Germany Oliver Sturm Germany 66,5 62,5 64,5 64 257,5

364 HQ Commanders Jetset Nina B Obermueller (PH) Germany Susanne Roessner Germany 64 61,5 66,5 64 256

Finalisten

Junior Trail Open



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

Finalisten

Junior Trail Open

406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium Jessy Goossens Belgium 64 62,5 63,5 64 254

128 Elegance In Style Nikola Buerig Germany Nikola Buerig Germany 65 62 64 60,5 251,5

116 Dress N Pearls Mirko Mueller Germany Frank Birden Luxembourg 63 59,5 63 61 246,5

369 Potentializing Nina Leiner Germany Markus V Pfeifer Germany 63,5 60 58 62 243,5

409 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Germany Evelyn Benz Germany 63 57,5 61,5 61 243

337 I Am With You Coralie Chene France Nicolas Doitrand France 55 53 56,5 54,5 219

487 Lady Dress Absolute Alban Boulesteix France Jocelyne Bertaud France 53 50 52 51,5 206,5

117 No Doubt Im Fancy Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark Sandra Bochartz Germany 0 0 0 0 0

464 A Good Technique Nina Leiner Austria Miriam Or Larissa Rohr Germany 0 0 0 0 0

246 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Uwe Towet Germany 0 0 0 0 0



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 74,5 78 77 75 75,5 380 78 74,5 227,5

2 108 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 72,5 75 72,5 74 73,5 367,5 75 72,5 220

3 158 First Hot Step Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sandra Thiel Germany 73 72,5 74,5 71 73,5 364,5 74,5 71 219

4 209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark Sophie Gotthold Germany 74 73,5 71 71,5 73 363 74 71 218

5 160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sabina Henning Germany 71 73,5 70 71 72 357,5 73,5 70 214

6 368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium Sylvie Peeters Belgium 71,5 71 71,5 72,5 71 357,5 72,5 71 214

7 214 Scotch An Roses Anna Guerlich Germany Silke Froehlich Germany 71,5 71,5 71 69,5 71 354,5 71,5 69,5 213,5

8 272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Germany Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany 69,5 69,5 68,5 72 72,5 352 72,5 68,5 211

9 493 Blue Pearls Only Elif Schleiniger Switzerland Ursula Bieri Switzerland 69 70,5 70 70,5 71,5 351,5 71,5 69 211

10 106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 69,5 69,5 69,5 68,5 71 348 71 68,5 208,5

11 446 RR Certain Glamour Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark Poul Haukrog Moller Denmark 68 67,5 68 69 67,5 340 69 67,5 203,5

12 495 A Good Sunset Elif Schleiniger Switzerland Pia Schorno Switzerland 70 67 67 68 67,5 339,5 70 67 202,5

13 441 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Germany Regula And Christian Tanner Switzerland 65 68 67,5 66 65,5 332,5 68 65 199

14 115 Niteingale Manuela Berg Germany Manuela Berg Germany 64 64,5 61,5 64 62,5 316,5 64,5 61,5 190,5

15 137 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands Marleen Coppens Netherlands 56,5 54 56 55 48,5 270 56,5 48,5 165

Internationaler DQHA Champion

Junior Trail Open


